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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 01/27/2017 4:00 pm HS Boys Baseball (AWAY) COVENANT CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
Fri 01/27/2017 4:30 pm HS Boys Baseball (HOME) - SCRIMMAGE FBCA Baseball Field
Tue 01/31/2017 4:00 pm HS Boys Baseball (HOME) - SCRIMMAGE FBCA Baseball Field
Thu 02/02/2017 4:00 pm HS Boys Baseball (HOME) - SCRIMMAGE FBCA Baseball Field
Fri 02/03/2017 6:00 pm HS Boys Baseball (HOME) - SCRIMMAGE FBCA Baseball Field
Tue 02/07/2017 4:30 pm HS Boys Baseball (AWAY) - SCRIMMAGE St. John's School
Fri 02/10/2017 4:30 pm HS Boys Baseball (AWAY) - SCRIMMAGE
Mon 02/13/2017 5:00 pm HS Boys Baseball (HOME) FBCA Baseball Field
Thu 02/16/2017 TBD HS Boys Baseball (AWAY) - John Cooper Tournament John Cooper School
Fri 02/17/2017 TBD HS Boys Baseball (AWAY) - John Cooper Tournament John Cooper School
Sat 02/18/2017 TBD HS Boys Baseball (AWAY) - John Cooper Tournament John Cooper School
Mon 02/20/2017 5:00 pm HS Boys Baseball (HOME) FBCA Baseball Field
Tue 02/21/2017 6:00 pm HS Boys Baseball (AWAY) FBCA Baseball Field
Thu 02/23/2017 TBD HS Boys Baseball (AWAY) - Bellaire Tournament FBCA Baseball Field
Fri 02/24/2017 TBD HS Boys Baseball (AWAY) - Bellaire Tournament FBCA Baseball Field
Sat 02/25/2017 TBD HS Boys Baseball (AWAY) - Bellaire Tournament FBCA Baseball Field
Tue 02/28/2017 5:00 pm HS Boys Baseball (AWAY) George Park
Wed 03/01/2017 5:00 pm HS Boys Baseball (HOME) FBCA Baseball Field
Thu 03/02/2017 4:00 pm HS Boys Baseball (HOME) FBCA Baseball Field
Thu 03/16/2017 2:00 pm HS Boys Baseball (AWAY) Hitchcock
Fri 03/17/2017 2:00 pm HS Boys Baseball (HOME) FBCA Baseball Field
Tue 03/21/2017 4:00 pm HS Boys JV Baseball (HOME) FBCA Baseball Field
Tue 03/21/2017 7:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Baseball (HOME) FBCA Baseball Field
Thu 03/23/2017 4:00 pm HS Boys Baseball (HOME) FBCA Baseball Field
Fri 03/24/2017 4:30 pm HS Boys Baseball (HOME) FBCA Baseball Field
Mon 03/27/2017 4:00 pm HS Boys Baseball (HOME) FBCA Baseball Field
Thu 03/30/2017 7:00 pm HS Boys Baseball (AWAY) Emery Weiner School
Thu 04/06/2017 4:30 pm HS Boys Baseball (AWAY) Second Baptist School
Fri 04/07/2017 5:00 pm HS Boys Baseball FBCA Baseball Field
Tue 04/11/2017 4:00 pm HS Boys Baseball (AWAY) Westbury Christian Athletic Complex
Thu 04/13/2017 7:00 pm HS Boys Baseball (HOME) FBCA Baseball Field
Tue 04/18/2017 4:00 pm HS Boys Baseball (AWAY) Lutheran South Academy
Wed 04/19/2017 4:00 pm HS Boys Baseball (AWAY) Lutheran South Academy
Thu 04/20/2017 6:00 pm HS Boys Baseball (HOME) FBCA Baseball Field
Mon 04/24/2017 4:00 pm HS Boys Baseball (HOME) FBCA Baseball Field
Thu 04/27/2017 7:00 pm HS Boys Baseball (HOME) - SENIOR NIGHT FBCA Baseball Field


